
Join us on a sacred pilgrimage to

FRANCE & SWITZERLAND

in the footsteps of St. Francis de Sales

OCTOBER 5 -14, 2007
on the occasion of the 400th anniversary 

of his founding of the Florimontane Academy

Friday, October 5 - depart from Newark

Saturday, October 6

arrive in Geneva

bus tour of the city

welcome dinner

Wednesday, October 10 – Annecy

churches and monuments

of ST. FRANC IS DE SALES

on your own to tour the

old town and lake area

Sunday, October 7 – Geneva

Mass and brunch

on your own to tour

the city centre

Reformation monument,

Cathedral of St. Peter

Thursday, October 11 – Annecy

tombs of the saints:

Francis de Sales 

Jane de Chantal

Visitation monasteries

Florimontane Academy

Monday, October 8 – Chablais

Annemasse, 

Les Allinges, 

Thonon, 

Publier, 

Evian-les-Bains

Friday, October 12 – Paray-le-Monial [excursion]

monastery of Saint

Margaret Mary Alacoque

source of devotion to the

Sacred Heart

Tuesday, October 9 – Haute Savoie

Thorens-Glieres and LaRoche-sur-Furon

transfer to Annecy

Saturday, October 13 – Annecy

Talloires and St. Germain

farewell dinner

Sunday, October 14 - return to USA

concluding Mass at DeSales University

COST= $1,622 and includes

round trip bus transportation from DSU (Center Valley,
PA) to Newark (NJ) Airport; round trip air transportation
on Continental Airlines; double-occupancy room
accommodations for 3 nights at the Hotel Auteuil in
Geneva (Switzerland) and 5 nights at the Best Western
Carlton in Annecy (France); tour buses and guides;
welcome and farewell dinners; group taxes and services.

RESERVATIONS  [per person]

by July 15, 2007 ... confirm interest

by Aug 15, 2007 ... $800 due to reserve tickets

by Sept 15, 2007... balance due / no refunds

sponsored by 

in conjunction with  LEHIGH TRAVEL, LLC

for further information, contact us

610.282.1100 ext. 1244

(fax) 610.282.1509

(email) SCFC@desales.edu
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